
BridleNumber Rider Horse ClassTitle Open Place AOR Place %

4945 Evan Parry YOORANA APACHE KID CR - Lead Rein Test 1

4945 Cohen Parry YOORANA APACHE KID CR - Lead Rein Test 1

7292 Alexandra Devalentin LINDENLEE RIDDLER CR - Preparatory A (2022) 1 71.579

2468 Lisa Parry WAL I AM CR - Preparatory A (2022) 1 63.158

P2932 Alexandra Devalentin FOXSLOW TOUCH OF MAGIC CR - Preparatory A (2022) 2 60

6838 Kieran Hiley STATFORD MARLOWE CR - Preparatory A (2022) 3 59.474

P2931 Eleanor Crocker DNH QUATERBOY CR - Preparatory A (2022) 4 58.947

7336 Portia Stokes BIRTWICK PARK MILEWY CR - Preparatory A (2022) 3 55.789

2468 Lisa Parry WAL I AM CR - Preparatory E (2022) 1 71.842

P437 Nicole Mazur SPB NOBLE DAY CR - Preparatory E (2022) 1 68.421

Na Victoria Gibson LOTTO CR - Preparatory E (2022) 2 67.368

1972 Anne-marie Obrien PIPPEN CR - Preparatory E (2022) 3 65.789

7443 Elyse Austin GLENBRAE ELLA FITZGERALD CR - Preparatory E (2022) 2 63.684

6328 Deborah Mcmullen KERRANNA NEFERTITI CR - Preparatory E (2022) 3 61.053

P2931 Eleanor Crocker DNH QUATERBOY CR - Preparatory E (2022) 4 59.737

7336 Portia Stokes BIRTWICK PARK MILEWY CR - Preparatory E (2022) 4 58.684

461 Susan Elekessy CALLUM PARK VERDEN CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 1 70.8

2261 Georgina Bills CHAPPLEHURST WYNTER CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 2 69

P437 Nicole Mazur SPB NOBLE DAY CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 3 68.8

746 Gabriella Heyroth DESCARO W CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 1 66.8

6953 Sarah Thomson THOMASTHETANK CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 2 66.6

P1196 Michelle Styles NAWARRAH PARK TIME TRAVELLER CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 4 66.6

903 Caitlin Walker RENEGADE K CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 5 65

3346 Brooke Turnbull SERENITY PARK KHALESSI CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 3 64.8

P1407 Sandra Mills HAMLOT PARK SECRET SONG CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 4 64.6

7250 Alyssa Hughes TULARA BALTANGO 2 CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 6 64.2

P1901 Michaela Ballard GUS CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 5 63.6

9596 Catherine Winter AA CC EXPRESSION 188286 CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 7 63

Na Victoria Gibson LOTTO CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 7 63

P519 Zoe Nelson ANJA MA CHERIE CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 7 63

P2932 Alexandra Devalentin FOXSLOW TOUCH OF MAGIC CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 6 62.4

P434 Rebekah Czeiger PENMAIN ALL A GLITTER CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 10 61.2

1860 Gretel Harrison EMMAVILLE MAXIMUS CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 11 60.4

7395 Samantha Wall DP POPSTAR CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 7 60.4

7448 Heather Sheldon DELILAH CR - Preliminary 1A (2022) 8 59.8
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461 Susan Elekessy CALLUM PARK VERDEN CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 1 77.321

2261 Georgina Bills CHAPPLEHURST WYNTER CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 2 76.071

3526 Charlotte Vagg ICARUS OISIN CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 1 74.821

746 Gabriella Heyroth DESCARO W CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 2 70.536

3343 Brooke Turnbull SERENITY PARK KHALESSI CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 3 69.821

7250 Alyssa Hughes TULARA BALTANGO 2 CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 3 68.929

6953 Sarah Thomson THOMASTHETANK CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 4 68.393

1860 Gretel Harrison EMMAVILLE MAXIMUS CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 4 67.5

903 Caitlin Walker RENEGADE K CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 5 67.143

9596 Catherine Winter AA CC EXPRESSION 188286 CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 6 66.607

1972 Anne-marie Obrien PIPPEN CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 7 64.643

7395 Samantha Wall DP POPSTAR CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 5 64.643

P1196 Michelle Styles NAWARRAH PARK TIME TRAVELLER CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 8 63.929

P1407 Sandra Mills HAMLOT PARK SECRET SONG CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 6 63.929

P473 Shannon Plowright STONEPONY GLADIATOR CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 9 63.393

P1901 Michaela Ballard GUS CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 7 62.679

P434 Rebekah Czeiger PENMAIN ALL A GLITTER CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 10 58.929

7448 Heather Sheldon DELILAH CR - Preliminary 1B (2022) 8 57.857

P2445 Aulikki Laver Cantik Park Tribute CR - Novice 2A (2022) 1 72.143

2437 Rachel Bodman BRIERLEY SELBY CR - Novice 2A (2022) 2 70.357

3371 Kristle Cross LITTLE BIT OF BLUE CR - Novice 2A (2022) 1 69.821

P473 Shannon Plowright STONEPONY GLADIATOR CR - Novice 2A (2022) 2 67.857

4975 Lisa Pluis TARBURRA MILLIFICENT CR - Novice 2A (2022) 3 67.679

3173 Annabelle Mill BRAHMASTRA CR - Novice 2A (2022) 4 65.893

7395 Samantha Wall DP POPSTAR CR - Novice 2A (2022) 5 61.429

P519 Zoe Nelson ANJA MA CHERIE CR - Novice 2A (2022) 3 56.25

P2445 Aulikki Laver Cantik Park Tribute CR - Novice 2B (2022) 1 65.294

2437 Rachel Bodman BRIERLEY SELBY CR - Novice 2B (2022) 2 63.824

6675 Claudia Dukats CHERISHED SECRET FD CR - Novice 2B (2022) 1 62.647

3371 Kristle Cross LITTLE BIT OF BLUE CR - Novice 2B (2022) 2 61.324

3173 Annabelle Mill BRAHMASTRA CR - Novice 2B (2022) 3 58.971

P179 Zoe Nelson FAIRBANKS RINGO CR - Novice 2B (2022) 3 58.824

1912 Hilary Fletcher ASPENVIEW ALBERT CR - Novice 2B (2022) 4 57.353

4975 Lisa Pluis TARBURRA MILLIFICENT CR - Novice 2B (2022) 5 57.059
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P179 Zoe Nelson FAIRBANKS RINGO CR - Elementary 3A (2022) 1 69.306

6675 Claudia Dukats CHERISHED SECRET FD CR - Elementary 3A (2022) 2 68.194

P1754 Wendy Lorincz FOXSLOW MASTER JAY CR - Elementary 3A (2022) 3 67.639

4072 Ceilidh Armer KA ORACLE CR - Elementary 3A (2022) 1 66.944

6688 Hayley Smith KLOVELLY MN CR - Elementary 3A (2022) 2 63.194

9067 Susan Smith MASTER POM CR - Elementary 3A (2022) 3 57.778

P1754 Wendy Lorincz FOXSLOW MASTER JAY CR - Elementary 3B (2022) 1 68.375

4072 Ceilidh Armer KA ORACLE CR - Elementary 3B (2022) 2 62.25

6688 Hayley Smith KLOVELLY MN CR - Elementary 3B (2022) 3 62

9067 Susan Smith MASTER POM CR - Elementary 3B (2022) 4 56.625

1877 Susan Elekessy CALLUM PARK DAMASCUS CR - Medium 4A (2022) 1 74.028

1877 Susan Elekessy CALLUM PARK DAMASCUS CR - Medium 4B (2022) 1 70.946

P561 Audrey Brooke BARRINGA ALEXANDER CR - Medium 4B (2022) 2 58.784

8141 Ronja Staerker-ashby EMMAVILLE ENCHANTED CR - Medium 4B (2022) 3 54.324

6129 Danielle Ffrench HOLLANDS BEND SKYFALL CR - Advanced 5A (2022) 1 71.579

6381 Katharine Dennis SPH SANTARINA CR - Advanced 5A (2022) 2 58.421

8860 Megan Keir REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY CR - Prix St George (2022) 1 75.294

485 Kaila Simms DESIREE IMP CR - Prix St George (2022) 2 71.324

8777 Karen Yanik GRAMAYRE DEON CR - Prix St George (2022) 3 61.912

1103 Linda Saunders BB LUSH CR - Prix St George (2022) 4 60.882

8860 Megan Keir REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY CR - Intermediate 1 (2022) 1 76.471


